TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IMSA BUILDING PRODUCTS, INC.		07/01/2002	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ASC PROFILES, INC.	
Street Address:	2110 Enterprise Blvd.	
City:	West Sacramento	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:		
Entity Type:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1692402	DESIGN SPAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(713)223-4873 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

713-224-8080 Phone:

jcraft@egbertlawoffices.com Email:

Correspondent Name: John S. Egbert

Address Line 1: 412 Main St., 7th Floor Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77002

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1903-13
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John S. Egbert
Signature:	/1903-13/
Date:	05/17/2007

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003544 FRAME: 0781

900077190

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 003544 FRAME: 0782

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003544 FRAME: 0783

RECORDED: 05/17/2007